International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Kozép-Eurépa Kupa

Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

50 ccm

Practice started at 9:48:25

Acs 0,000 Km
2010.07.25. 09:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 55 DUSEK Adam Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 1:55.522 3 3
2 2 11 RADIM Kraus Csehorszag-Motorsport Klub Malkov KTM 50 1:57.429 1.907 2 2
3 3 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KT™M 50 2:22.524 27.002 2 1
4 4 7 STRAKAAdam Csehorszag-WORKER KT™M 50 2:25.689 30.167 2 2
5 5 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestlet KTM 50 2:28.114 32.592 2 1
6 6 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam Szlovékia Metrakit 50 4:32.879 2:37.357 1 1
7 7 173 MAUSSER Maks Szlovania-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 5:02.119 3:06.597 1 1
8 8 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 0
9 9 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 0

10 10 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 0

1 1 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia KT™M 50 0

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 2010.07.25. 10:27:30

CHRONOMOTO

7III\/IING



International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Kozép-Eurépa Kupa

Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

50 ccm

Practice started at 9:48:25

Acs 0,000 Km
2010.07.25. 09:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 55 DUSEK Adam Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 1:55.522 3 3
2 2 11 RADIM Kraus Csehorszag-Motorsport Klub Malkov KTM 50 1:57.429 1.907 2 2
3 3 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KT™M 50 2:22.524 27.002 2 1
4 4 7 STRAKAAdam Csehorszag-WORKER KT™M 50 2:25.689 30.167 2 2
5 5 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestlet KTM 50 2:28.114 32.592 2 1
6 6 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam Szlovékia Metrakit 50 4:32.879 2:37.357 1 1
7 7 173 MAUSSER Maks Szlovania-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 5:02.119 3:06.597 1 1
8 8 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 0
9 9 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 0

10 10 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 0

1 1 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia KT™M 50 0

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 2010.07.25. 10:27:45

CHRONOMOTO
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International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

i i
Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kézép Eurépa Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time
i
Qualifying Practice - Mért edzés Acs 0,000 Km ._._.
Qualifying started at 11:11:44 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 55 DUSEK Adam Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 1:44.371 3 2
2 2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Olaszorszag KTM 50 1:44.752 0.381 3 2
3 3 116 HARCSA Mark Szlovakia KTM 50 1:48.676 4.305 2 2
4 4 11 RADIM Kraus Csehorszag-Motorsport Klub Malkov KTM 50 1:49.369 4.998 3 3
5 5 7 STRAKAAdam Csehorszag-WORKER KTM 50 2:03.896 19.525 3 3
6 6 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 2:04.079 19.708 2 2
7 7 98 KASKA Maté Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestlet KTM 50 2:09.875 25.504 1 1
8 8 173 MAUSSER Maks Szlovania-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 2:40.367 55.996 1 1
9 9 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 3:10.772 1:26.401 1 1
10 10 79 POLGAR Milan Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 3:28.443 1:44.072 1 1
1 1 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam Szlovékia Metrakit 50 0
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

CHRONOMOTO

Printed: 2010.07.25. 11:26:31 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Qualifying Practice - Mért edzés Acs 0,000 Km ..;.;.
50 ccm 2010.07.25.-11:15
|| H EH BN

Qualifying started at 11:11:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(55) DUSEK Adam

1 1:50.252 +5.881 11:16:05.673
2 1:44.371 11:17:50.044
3 1:47.284 +2.913 11:19:37.328

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso

1 1:53.333 +8.581 11:16:19.652
2 1:44.752 11:18:04.404
3 4:29.598 +2:44.846 11:22:34.002

(116) HARCSA Mark
1 3:54.028 +2:05.352 11:18:01.230
2 1:48.676 11:19:49.906

(11) RADIM Kraus

1 1:56.943 +7.574 11:16:29.738
2 1:49.418 +0.049 11:18:19.156
3 1:49.369 11:20:08.525

(7) STRAKA Adam

1 2:11.331 +7.435 11:17:24.985
2 2:07.758 +3.862 11:19:32.743
3 2:03.896 11:21:36.639

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 2:09.398 +5.319 11:16:54.115
2 2:04.079 11:18:58.194

(98) KASKA Maté
1 2:09.875 11:19:33.092

(173) MAUSSER Maks
1 2:40.367 11:17:05.818

(77) JAKOB Kristf
1 3:10.772 11:20:28.127

(79) POLGAR Milan
1 3:28.443 11:20:40.042

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director

CHRONOMOTO

Printed: 2010.07.25. 11:26:48 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1. futam
50 ccm

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:32:44

Acs 0,000 Km
2010.07.25. 13:35.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm pints
1 1 55 DUSEK Adam cz Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 6 11:25.062 1:31.581 25
2 2 11 RADIM Kraus cz Csehorszag-Motorsport Klub Malkov ~ KTM 50 6 11:30.474 5.412 1:33.245 22
3 3 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso I Olaszorszég KTM 50 6 11:40.097 15.035 1:35.667 20
4 4 173 MAUSSER Maks SLO  Szlovénia-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 6 11:49.384 24.322 1:33.545 18
5 5 116 HARCSA Mark SK Szlovakia KTM 50 6 11:54.244 29.182 1:33.704 16
6 6 77  JAKOB Krist6f H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 6 11:57.954 32.892 1:36.172 15
7 7 62  ALLIANCE Sebastian H MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 5 11:29.377 1 Lap 1:41.543 14
8 8 7 STRAKA Adam cz Csehorszag-WORKER KTM 50 5 11:51.306 1 Lap 1:43.662 13
9 9 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam SK Szlovékia Metrakit 50 5 11:56.578 1 Lap 1:35.783 12
10 10 79 POLGAR Mildn H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 5 11:56.888 1 Lap 1:50.186 11
11 11 98 KASKA Maté H Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 5 12:06.646 1 Lap 1:51.175 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
5.412 - 1:31.581 - 55 - DUSEK Adam

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Printed: 2010.07.25. 13:55:11

Orbits

CHRONOMOTO
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International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa
Race 1 - 1. futam Acs 0,000 Km ..;.;.

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:32:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:35.783 13:41:15.838
(55) DUSEK Adam 4 1:42.226 +6.443 13:42:58.064
1 1:38.258 +6.677 13:36:12.347 5 1:43.180 +7.397 13:44:41.244
2 1:35.869 +4.288 13:37:48.216 )
3 1:38.265 +6.684 13:39:26.481 (79) POLGAR Milan
4 1:36.880 +5.299 13:41:03.361 1 1:57.071 +6.885 13:37:08.370
5 1:34.786 +3.205 13:42:38.147 2 1:54.530 +4.344 13:39:02.900
6 1:31.581 13:44:09.728 3 1:51.301 +1.115 13:40:54.201
4 1:50.186 13:42:44.387
(11) RADIM Kraus 5 1:57.167 +6.981 13:44:41.554
1 1:41.594 +8.349 13:36:13.506
2 1:35.868 +2.623 13:37:49.374 (98) KASKA Maté
3 1:33.245 13:39:22.619 1 1:55.488 +4.313 13:36:56.730
4 1:36.713 +3.468 13:40:59.332 2 1:51.343 +0.168 13:38:48.073
5 1:37.824 +4.579 13:42:37.156 3 2:18.285 +27.110 13:41:06.358
6 1:37.984 +4.739 13:44:15.140 4 1:51.175 13:42:57.533
5 1:53.779 +2.604 13:44:51.312
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1 1:37.264 +1.597 13:36:19.039
2 1:37.353 +1.686 13:37:56.392
3 1:38.160 +2.493 13:39:34.552
4 1:35.667 13:41:10.219
5 1:36.015 +0.348 13:42:46.234
6 1:38.529 +2.862 13:44:24.763
(173) MAUSSER Maks
1 1:39.569 +6.024 13:36:34.293
2 1:39.548 +6.003 13:38:13.841
3 1:36.390 +2.845 13:39:50.231
4 1:35.184 +1.639 13:41:25.415
5 1:35.090 +1.545 13:43:00.505
6 1:33.545 13:44:34.050
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:33.704 13:36:04.121
2 1:34.237 +0.533 13:37:38.358
3 1:36.680 +2.976 13:39:15.038
4 2:13.845 +40.141 13:41:28.883
5 1:35.071 +1.367 13:43:03.954
6 1:34.956 +1.252 13:44:38.910
(77) JAKOB Kristof
1 1:40.151 +3.979 13:36:17.408
2 1:50.916 +14.744 13:38:08.324
3 1:40.329 +4.157 13:39:48.653
4 1:38.411 +2.239 13:41:27.064
5 1:36.172 13:43:03.236
6 1:39.384 +3.212 13:44:42.620
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:46.771 +5.228 13:37:18.514
2 1:45.253 +3.710 13:39:03.767
3 1:46.076 +4.533 13:40:49.843
4 1:42.657 +1.114 13:42:32.500
5 1:41.543 13:44:14.043
(7) STRAKA Adam
1 1:48.544 +4.882 13:37:28.843
2 1:44.907 +1.245 13:39:13.750
3 1:48.997 +5.335 13:41:02.747
4 1:43.662 13:42:46.409
5 1:49.563 +5.901 13:44:35.972
(91) CHALMOVIANSKY Adam
1 1:48.296 +12513 13:37:00.422
2 2:39.633 +1:03.850 13:39:40.055
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

CHRONOMOTO

Printed: 2010.07.25. 13:55:25 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross K6zép Eurdpa Kupa Lapchart
Race 1 - 1. futam Acs 0,000 Km

50 ccm 2010.07.25.13:35. . . .

H N
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:32:44 . .

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
116 116 116 116 11 11 55
1 55 55 11 55 55 11
55 11 11 55 9 9 9
77 77 9 9 173 173 173
9 9 77 77 77 77 116
173 173 173 173 116 116 77
98 98 98 62 62 62
79 91 79 79 79 7
91 79 62 7 7 91

HARCSA Mark (116)

RADIM Kraus (11)

DUSEK Adam (55)

JAKOB Kristéf (77)
BERTOTTO Tommaso (9)
MAUSSER Maks (173)
KASKA Maté (98)

POLGAR Milan (79)
CHALMOVIANSKY Adam (91)

© 0 N O A WD =

ALLIANCE Sebastian (62) 10 62 62 7 98 98 79
STRAKA Adam (7) 1 7 7 91 91 91 98
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

[CuronoMoro

Printed: 2010.07.25. 13:55:34 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - 2. futam

50 ccm

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:20:23

Acs 0,000 Km
2010.07.25. 15:20.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm pints
1 1 116 HARCSA Mérk SK Szlovékia KTM 50 6 11:12.506 1:32.139 25
2 2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso I Olaszorszag KTM 50 6 11:31.807 19.301 1:33.275 22
3 3 173  MAUSSER Maks SLO  Szlovénia-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 6 11:39.574 27.068 1:36.102 20
4 4 11 RADIM Kraus cz Csehorszég-Motorsport Klub Malkov ~ KTM 50 6 11:41.729 29.223 1:33.227 18
5 5 55 DUSEK Adam cz Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 6 11:58.319 45.813 1:32.280 16
6 6 62  ALLIANCE Sebastian H MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 6 12:02.711 50.205 1:33.010 15
7 7 7 STRAKA Adam cz Csehorszag-WORKER KTM 50 6 12:05.120 52.614 1:36.504 14
8 8 77  JAKOB Kristof H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 6 12:29.001 1:16.495 1:38.795 13
9 9 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam SK Szlovékia Metrakit 50 6 12:35.301  1:22.795 1:36.331 12
10 10 79 POLGAR Mildn H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 5 12:34.545 1 Lap 1:52.416 11
11 11 98 KASKA Maté H Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 5 12:53.436 1 Lap 1:51.030 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
19.301 - 1:32.139 - 116 - HARCSA Mark

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 2010.07.25. 15:58:09

Orbits

CHRONOMOTO
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International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Race 2 - 2. futam Acs 0,000 Km ..;.;.
50 ccm 2010.07.25.15:20
] H B B

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:20:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:42.183 +5.852 15:24:08.120
(116) HARCSA Mark 2 1:42.351 +6.020 15:25:50.471
1 1:33.868 +1.729 1523:42.312 3 1:39.547 +3.216 15:27:30.018
2 1:32.139 15:25:14.451 4 1:43.773 +7.442 15:29:13.791
3 1:32.744 +0.605 15:26:47.195 5 2:08.274 +31.943 15:31:22.065
4 1:34.847 +2.708 15:28:22.042 6 1:36.331 15:32:58.396
5 1:35.852 +3.713 15:29:57.894 )
6 1:37.707 +5.568 15:31:35.601 (79) POLGAR Milan
1 2:35.757 +43.341 15:25:10.911
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso 2 1:52.416 15:27:03.327
1 1:37.852 +4577 15:23:56.769 3 1:59.957 +7.541 15:29:03.284
2 1:35.009 +1.734 15:25:31.778 4 1:59.592 +7.176 15:31:02.876
3 1:34.611 +1.336 15:27:06.389 5 1:54.764 +2.348 15:32:57.640
4 1:33.275 15:28:39.664
5 1:36.817 +3.542 15:30:16.481 (98) KASKA Mate
6 1:38.421 +5.146 15:31:54.902 1 2:31.470 +40.440 15:25:18.844
2 1:53.630 +2.600 15:27:12.474
(173) MAUSSER Maks 3 1:53.960 +2.930 15:29:06.434
1 1:38.068 +1.966 15:23:53.229 4 2:19.067 +28.037 15:31:25.501
2 1:38.155 +2.053 15:25:31.384 5 1:51.030 15:33:16.531
3 1:38.343 +2.241 15:27:09.727
4 1:36.779 +0.677 15:28:46.506
5 1:40.061 +3.959 15:30:26.567
6 1:36.102 15:32:02.669
(11) RADIM Kraus
1 1:36.003 +2.776 15:23:49.194
2 1:45.588 +12.361 15:25:34.782
3 1:38.266 +5.039 15:27:13.048
4 1:42.642 +9.415 15:28:55.690
5 1:35.907 +2.680 15:30:31.597
6 1:33.227 15:32:04.824
(55) DUSEK Adam
1 1:36.539 +4.259 15:23:48.202
2 1:34.660 +2.380 15:25:22.862
3 2:18.678 +46.398 15:27:41.540
4 1:32.945 +0.665 15:29:14.485
5 1:34.649 +2.369 15:30:49.134
6 1:32.280 15:32:21.414
(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1 1:41.644 +8.634 15:24:04.317
2 1:40.540 +7.530 15:25:44.857
3 1:48.096 +15.086 15:27:32.953
4 1:37.076 +4.066 15:29:10.029
5 1:42.767 +9.757 15:30:52.796
6 1:33.010 15:32:25.806
(7) STRAKA Adam
1 1:41.078 +4.574 15:24:06.019
2 1:42.129 +5.625 15:25:48.148
3 1:40.576 +4.072 15:27:28.724
4 1:39.962 +3.458 15:29:08.686
5 1:43.025 +6.521 15:30:51.711
6 1:36.504 15:32:28.215
(77) JAKOB Kiristof
1 1:42.507 +3.712 15:24:32.240
2 1:41.890 +3.095 15:26:14.130
3 1:39.722 +0.927 15:27:53.852
4 1:40.150 +1.355 15:29:34.002
5 1:39.299 +0.504 15:31:13.301
6 1:38.795 15:32:52.096
(91) CHALMOVIANSKY Adam
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

CHRONOMOTO

Printed: 2010.07.25. 15:58:35 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetk6zi Motocross Kézép Eurépa Kupa Lapchart

Race 2 - 2. futam Acs 0,000 Km EEE
Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:20:23 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
116 116 116 116 116 116 116
55 55 55 9 9 9 9
1 11 173 173 173 173 173
173 1773 9 11 11 11 1

9 9 11 7 7 55 55
62 62 62 91 62 7 62

7 7 7 62 91 62 7
91 91 91 55 55 77 77
79 77 77 77 77 91 91

HARCSA Mark (116)

DUSEK Adam (55)

RADIM Kraus (11)

MAUSSER Maks (173)
BERTOTTO Tommaso (9)
ALLIANCE Sebastian (62)
STRAKA Adam (7)
CHALMOVIANSKY Adam (91)
POLGAR Milan (79)

© 0 N O A WD =

KASKA Maté (98) 10 98 79 79 79 79 79
JAKOB Kiristof (77) 11 77 98 98 98 98 98
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

[CuronoMoro

Printed: 2010.07.25. 15:59:05 ey A I N —




International Junior Central European MX Cup
Nemzetkozi MX Ko6zép-Europa Kupa
Acs (Hungary) 25.07.2010

Nemzetkdzi Motocross Kbzép Eurépa Kupa

Total Acs 0,000 Km ..;.;.
50
e ] H B B

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Make Class R1. R2. otal points
1 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso | Olaszorszag KTM 50 20 22 42
2 116 HARCSA Mark SK Szlovakia KTM 50 16 25 41
3 55 DUSEK Adam cz Csehorszag-UAMEK Medlov KTM 50 25 16 41
4 11 RADIM Kraus cz Csehorszag-Motorsport Klub Malkov KTM 50 22 18 40
5 173 MAUSSER Maks SLO  Szlovénia-TRK Tajfun KTM 50 18 20 38
6 62 ALLIANCE Sebastian H MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM 50 14 15 29
7 77 JAKOB Kristdf H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 15 13 28
8 7 STRAKA Adam cz Csehorszag-WORKER KTM 50 13 14 27
9 91 CHALMOVIANSKY Adam SK Szlovakia Metrakit 50 12 12 24

10 79 POLGAR Milan H Energy Moto Team SE KTM 50 11 11 22

11 98 KASKA Maté H Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 50 10 10 20

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

[CuronoMoro

Printed: 2010.07.25. 15:59:33 ey A I N —
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